Preface
Thank you for purchasing the EM6 series frequency inverter developed by China EM
Technology Limited.
Before unpacking, please check carefully:
 Whether the nameplate model of frequency inverter are consistent with your order
ratings. The box contains the frequency inverter, user manual.
 Whether the frequency inverter is damaged during transportation. If you find any
omission or damage, please contact us or your local supplier immediately.

3
2 Product Information
2.1 Products Label and Model Designation
 EM6 Series Frequency Inverter
 Products Type:
G: General use
 Voltage range:
1: Single phase 220V
3: Three phase 380V
 Adaptable motor: 7d5: 7.5KW ;011: 11KW
2.2 Model and Dimension data
Matching inverter
Appearance and installing
dimension (Unit: mm)
Model
Voltage
(V)
Power
(kW)
Current
(A)
High Width Depth
d
H H1 W W1 D
Single phase 220V input & Three phase 220V output
EM6-G1-d75
220
0.75 3.8
170 160 79 60.5 127 Φ5
EM6-G1-1d5 1.5 7
EM6-G1-2d2 2.2 9 187 173 86 68 144 Φ4
EM6-G1-004 4.0 15
237 216 111 88 168 Φ5
EM6-G1-5d5 5.5 20
Three phase 380V input & Three phase 380V output
EM6-G3-1d5
380
1.5 3.8 170 160 79 60.5 127 Φ5
EM6-G3-2d2 2.2 5.1 187 173 86 68 144 Φ4
EM6-G3-004 4.0 9
216 204 101 83.5 151 Φ4
EM6-G3-5d5 5.5 12.6
EM6-G3-7d5 7.5 16.1 237 216 111 88 168 Φ5
EM6-G3-011 11 25 249 237 143 130 172 Φ5
2. Product Information  User’s Manual
4
2.3 Selection Guide of Braking Component
Inverter Power
Recommend braking